
Agency Expenditure Summary

FY 2014

Approp Actual

FY 2015

Approp Estimate

FY 2016

Request Gov Rec

By Function

State Department of Education 35,671,900 28,941,600 34,305,200 34,305,200 32,237,600 32,275,700

Total 35,671,900 28,941,600 34,305,200 34,305,200 32,237,600 32,275,700

By Fund Source

General 8,290,000 8,290,800 8,524,700 8,524,700 8,918,900 8,710,800

Dedicated 3,942,500 2,701,800 4,413,900 4,615,500 4,476,800 4,647,100

Federal 17,107,100 12,296,900 17,266,700 17,065,100 17,107,400 17,171,500

Other 6,332,300 5,652,100 4,099,900 4,099,900 1,734,500 1,746,300

Total 35,671,900 28,941,600 34,305,200 34,305,200 32,237,600 32,275,700

By Object

Capital Outlay 226,600 261,600 59,700 59,700 63,000 67,000

Lump Sum 0 0 0 0 0 0

Operating Expenditures 21,979,000 15,799,900 20,421,000 20,421,000 18,488,800 18,468,300

Personnel Costs 11,234,800 9,703,700 11,593,000 11,593,000 11,454,300 11,508,900

Trustee/Benefit Payments 2,231,500 3,176,400 2,231,500 2,231,500 2,231,500 2,231,500

Total 35,671,900 28,941,600 34,305,200 34,305,200 32,237,600 32,275,700

FTP Positions
142.00 142.00 141.00 141.00 138.00 137.00
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Super. of Public Instruction

Decision Unit Summary

FTP           General             Total

Governor's RecommendationAgency Request

FTP           General             TotalDecision Unit

8,524,700141.00 34,305,2003.00 FY 2015 Original Appropriation 141.00 8,524,700 34,305,200

00.00 04.30 Supplemental 0.00 0 0

34,305,200141.005.00 FY 2015 Total Appropriation 8,524,700 8,524,700141.00 34,305,200

00.00 06.30 FTP or Fund Adjustments 0.00 0 0

34,305,200141.007.00 FY 2015 Estimated Expenditures 8,524,700 8,524,700141.00 34,305,200

(39,000)(5.00) (2,979,100)8.40 Removal of One-Time Expenditures (5.00) (39,000) (2,979,100)

31,326,100136.009.00 FY 2016 Base 8,485,700 8,485,700136.00 31,326,100

50,9000.00 120,80010.10 Employee Benefit Costs 0.00 34,800 82,600

00.00 69,00010.30 Repair, Replacement Items/Alteration 0.00 0 69,000

(20,000)0.00 (25,500)10.40 Interagency Nonstandard Adjustments 0.00 (20,000) (25,500)

4000.00 40010.50 Annualizations 0.00 400 400

39,2000.00 93,80010.60 Change In Employee Compensation 0.00 115,600 279,400

31,584,600136.0011.00 FY 2016 Total Maintenance 8,556,200 8,616,500136.00 31,732,000

State Department of Education

0 00.000.00 109,400 0Ethics, Background, Fingerprint Program 
Funding

12.01

0 00.000.00 49,700 0Office of Certification Funding12.02

449,400 449,4000.000.00 0 0Idaho Science and Aerospace Scholar 
Program

12.03

94,600 94,3001.001.00 94,600 94,300Tiered Certification Coordinator12.04

109,000 00.001.00 109,000 0Digital Learning Coordinator12.05

32,237,600138.0013.00 FY 2016 Gov's Recommendation 8,918,900 8,710,800137.00 32,275,700

(3.00)Amount Change From Original Appropriation

Percent Change From Original Appropriation

(4.00) 186,100394,200 (2,029,500)(2,067,600)

(2.13%) (2.84%) 2.18%4.62% (6.03%) (5.92%)
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